Fusion®
Plural-Component Spray Guns
• Optimized for polyurea, foam, polyurethane coatings and adhesive applications
• Maximized spray time for greater productivity
• Quick and easy maintenance
• Longer-life components
• Combined with Reactor proportioners, you have a complete system that generates superior results
P R O V E N  Q U A L I T Y.  L E A D I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y.

247089 MF5757, XF5757 (FTM638) 356 mm (14 in) 4.9 lpm • • •
*Mix chamber/tip included with Fusion gun purchase. Additional Fusion guns listed in ordering information.
FUSION GUN PART NUMBER CODE
Mix ISO RES Tip Tip Double for Flat Tip Round Tip
Part No. Type Orifice Orifice Part No. Style fan width Orifice Orifice
Air-Purge AR4242 AR 42 42 NA NA NA
AW3939 AW 39 39 NA NA NA
AF2929 AF 29 29 FT0638 FT 12 38
Mechanical-Purge MR4747 MR 47 47 RTM055 RTM 055
XR3535 XR 35 35 RTM040 RTM 040
MF2929 MF 29 29 FTM424 FTM 8 24
XF3535 XF 35 35 FTM638 FTM 12 38
Fusion AP
Mix Chambers and Tips
AR = Air (purge) Round
AW = Air (purge) Wide Round
Aircap = 15B210
AF = Air (purge) Flat
FT = Flat Tip (air-purge)
Air cap = 15B801
How to specify the right mix
chamber and tip
1. Choose Round (AR) or Flat (AF)
pattern (typically round for foam,
flat for coatings).
2. Specify “A” and “B” orifice size.
3. If you selected a flat pattern, select
the right flat tip for your application.
FLAT PATTERN MIX CHAMBER
EXAMPLE:
AF4242(01)
• AF = Air-purge Flat
• First 42 = “A” (ISO) orifice size
• Second 42 = “B” (RES) orifice size
• (01) = Equivalent size
FLAT TIP EXAMPLE:
FT0438
• FT = Air-purge flat tip
• 04 = Double this number for the fan
pattern width (8 inches)
• 38 = Tip orifice size (.038)
LEGEND
REACTOR MODELS
A = Air    E = Electric    H = Hydraulic
Reactor and Fusion Gun Selection Guide
Choosing the correct mix chambers, modules and tips
9
Foam
kg/min F O A M
70 bar A20 E20 H25 E30 H40
1.5 kg/min • • • • •
3.1 kg/min • • • • •
3.1 kg/min • • • • •
3.6 kg/min • • • • •
3.6 kg/min • • • • •
4.1 kg/min • • • • •
4.1 kg/min • • • • •
6.4 kg/min • • • • •
6.4 kg/min • • • • •
8.6 kg/min • • •
8.6 kg/min • • •
11.3 kg/min • •
11.3 kg/min • •
15.8 kg/min •
15.8 kg/min •
1.5 kg/min • • • • •
3.1 kg/min • • • • •
4.1 kg/min • • • • •
5.4 kg/min • • • • •
1.8 kg/min • • • • •
3.1 kg/min • • • • •
3.6 kg/min • • • • •
4.5 kg/min • • • • •